
IKAC
Period Division

Top Score per Archer
JAN-15-03 08:03 PM

NOTE:
- These are the top scores achieved by each archer. They are provided so that archers can check for accuracy, and chart their
progress.
- Only the top three scores for each Kingdom count for the competition part of the IKAC.
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Rank
Loric MacLoughlin

Robert Thorne
Jon Tristam

Rand the Tracker
Andras the Truemark

Grant Graeme de Menteith
William Hawke of Warwickshire

Robert of Lakehurst
Sebastian Frobishire

Jerrith the Archer
Robert de Dunalstair

Josi de La Tour
Erika Bjornsdottir

Robert of Yorkshire
Einarr Aldhund

Crevan of Leinster
Thorfinn Ravenhammer

Meadhbh Daingen Int Sleb
Lughaidh Mac Sheonin

Alaricus Simmonds
Sebastian Greenbow
Gregge the Archer
Bjorn Kolbjornsson

Duncan
Katherine of Anglesey

Abner de Plunkett
Ian Maclean

James of the Lake
Thorbjorn inn Sterki
Phillip the Skeptic

Tyr von Wolfenberg
Augustus the Piper

Chabi Merkat
Kezia von Holzenhaus

Conrad von Zollern
Rachel the Venerable
Ulrich of Carolingia

Gervaise la Marin de Narbonne
Katherine of Anglesey

August Konker
Jean Lambert

Drahomira von Augsburg
Lyssa

Gregory of St. Alben
Gwladyse Verch Berchram

Sca Name
Dragon's Laire

Illiton
Calanais Nuadh
Hawks Hollow

Aquaterra
White Waters

Caerthe
Caerthe

Middleford
South Downs
Lonely Tower
Northern Mists

An Crosaire
Middleford

Calanais Nuadh
An Crosaire

Calanais Nuadh
Hawks Hollow

Steppes
Dragon's Laire

Rowany
Roxbury Mills
Dragon's Laire
Twin Moons
Naevehjem

Northern Mists
Lonely Tower
Naevehjem

Dragon's Laire
Twin Moons

Caerthe
Nahrun Kabirun

An Crosaire
Lonely Tower
Hawks Hollow
Dragonsspine

Elfsea
Caerthe

Naevehjem
Wyewood
Caerthe

Hawks Hollow
Dragonsspine
Naevehjem

Rio de las Animas
Perdidas

Sca Group
AN TIR

MIDREALM
CALONTIR
OUTLANDS

AN TIR
MIDREALM
OUTLANDS
OUTLANDS

ANSTEORRA
MERIDIES
CALONTIR

WEST
TRIMARIS

ANSTEORRA
CALONTIR
TRIMARIS
CALONTIR
OUTLANDS

ANSTEORRA
AN TIR

LOCHAC
ATLANTIA

AN TIR
ATENVELDT

CAID
WEST

CALONTIR
CAID

AN TIR
ATENVELDT
OUTLANDS
OUTLANDS
TRIMARIS
CALONTIR
OUTLANDS
OUTLANDS

ANSTEORRA
OUTLANDS

CAID
AN TIR

OUTLANDS
OUTLANDS
OUTLANDS

CAID
OUTLANDS

Kingdom
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Recurve No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights

Bow Type Name
318
290
248
240
224
214
204
200
200
197
196
195
186
184
178
174
168
166
158
148
146
144
140
138
136
130
130
128
126
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114
106
102
102
98
98
84
79
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64
62
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Score
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Rank
Mabel de Wymburn

Khulan Shizir
Airt the Scot
John O'Farall

Falcon Blackdragon
Pulsifer

Sca Name
Blatha An Oir
Dragon's Laire

Scorpions Hollow
Darkwood

Arenal
Rowany

Sca Group
AN TIR
AN TIR

OUTLANDS
WEST

MERIDIES
LOCHAC

Kingdom
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights
Longbow No Sights

Bow Type Name
59
50
44
38
32
13

Score


